
Parents please pick up students 
by the Flag Pole

Physical on file is needed to participate 
dated after April 15, 2019

4th Grade thru 8th Grade

Panthers Cross Country Club
PRACTICE DATES:

Tuesday, September 3 @ 3:15 - 4:00
Wednesday, September 4 @ 3:15 - 4:00

Monday, September 9 @ 6:00 - 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, September 11 @ 6:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, September 14 @ Holly Meet … details to come

Monday, September 16 @ 3:15 - 4:00
Friday, September 20 @ 3:15 - 4:00

Saturday, September 21 @ Linden Meet … details to come

Monday, September 23 @ 3:15 - 4:00
Wednesday, September 25 @ 3:15 - 4:00

Saturday, September 28 @ Powers Meet … details to come

Monday, September 30 @ 3:15 - 4:00
Possible Meet in Fenton … date to come

XC Meets
Details to follow 

regarding location
Sept. 14 @ Holly

Sept. 21 @ Linden
Sept. 28 @ Powers Questions??? Lorie Tenerelli, Athletic Director -- ad@hfsgb.org

Coached by
Holy Family Alumni

Taylor Ovadek

2019
First Practice

Tuesday, Sept. 3rd


